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Direction
(F) Cantebonne, Libération — LUX Centre, Monterey quai 
4

22 stops

Open route schedule

(F) Cantebonne, Libération

(F) Villerupt, Barbusse (Église)

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Saint Nicolas

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Résidence Vian

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Cimetière

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Place du Château

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Mairie

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Gare

Esch-SUR-Alzette, Terres Rouges

Esch-SUR-Alzette, Jos Brebsom

Esch-SUR-Alzette, Tramschapp

Leudelange, Op der Strooss

Leudelange, Edeleck

LUX Gasperich, Stade de Luxembourg q.1

LUX Cloche d'Or, Scharfen Eck

LUX Cloche d'Or, Cloche d'Or

LUX Gasperich, Stengege Wee

LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 1

LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Belair, Rheinsheim

Route schedule
(F) Cantebonne, Libération — LUX Centre, Monterey quai 
4

Monday 04:48-22:18

Tuesday 04:48-22:18

Wednesday 04:48-22:18

Thursday 04:48-22:18

Friday 04:48-22:18

Saturday 04:48-22:18

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (F) Cantebonne, Libération

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4



Direction
LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4 — (F) Cantebonne, Libéra-
tion

22 stops

Open route schedule

LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

LUX Belair, Rheinsheim

LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Hollerich, Aciérie Quai 4

LUX Gasperich, Gaasperecher Bierg

LUX Gasperich, Stengege Wee

LUX Cloche d'Or, Cloche d'Or

LUX Cloche d'Or, Scharfen Eck

LUX Gasperich, Stade de Luxembourg q.4

Leudelange, Edeleck

Leudelange, Op der Strooss

Esch-SUR-Alzette, Tramschapp

Esch-SUR-Alzette, Jos Brebsom

Esch-SUR-Alzette, Terres Rouges

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Gare

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Mairie

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Place du Château

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Cimetière

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Résidence Vian

(F) Audun-LE-Tiche, Saint Nicolas

(F) Villerupt, Barbusse

(F) Cantebonne, Libération

Route schedule
LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4 — (F) Cantebonne, Libéra-
tion

Monday 06:55-22:55

Tuesday 06:55-22:55

Wednesday 06:55-22:55

Thursday 06:55-22:55

Friday 06:55-22:55

Saturday 06:55-22:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: LUX Centre, Monterey quai 4

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-604-2650088043-2877208086


604 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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